
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr. 

49 
63 
3 

11 
94 
4 

42 
71 
86 
50 
5 

18 
7 

69 
58 
55 
28 
30 
87 
25 
34 
27 
74 
97 
67 
65 
64 
66 
9 

33 
19 

Name 

Tim HOLTZ 
Pascal LENZ 
Thomas DEISENHOFER 
Daniel BERGAU 
Eva STEIN 
Nick FILLER 
Kevin WÜST 
Sascha THAU 
Christian HERZOG 
Matthias WUNDERLICH 
Kevin MATTFELD 
Marvin ECKERT 
Ewald BUK 
Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 
Jens THEUER 
Kilian LANGE 
Timo KRÜGER 
Mark KONZMANN 
Manuel KERN 
Mirko SKEIDE 
Julian SCHAUERTE 
Wolfgang BRUNNER 
Steven BUSSEMER 
Patrick HAAGE 
Michael ANGERSBACH 
Uli LÖHR 
Tom BIEDERWOLF 
Tim DETTMERS 
Michael ENDERS 
Timo LUDWIG 
Kjell - Philipp HAHN 

Nat 

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber 

MGM racing performance 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V. 

MSC Münster e.V. im DMV 

MSC Münster e.V. im DMV 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT 07 
Yamaha MT 07 
Kawasaki Z650 
Kawasaki Z650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Kawasaki Z650 
Yamaha MT 07 
Suzuki SV 650 
Kawasaki Z650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Yamaha MT 07 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Yamaha MT 07 
Kawasaki Z650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Yamaha MT 07 
Suzuki SV 650 
Kawasaki Z650 

Föderation 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Gesamtzeit 

23:24.149 
23:29.477 
23:39.265 
23:39.761 
23:40.025 
23:41.235 
23:51.225 
23:54.267 
23:55.795 
24:00.744 
24:01.195 
24:01.204 
24:01.444 
24:02.199 
24:06.447 
24:06.782 
24:13.876 
24:15.390 
24:15.979 
24:16.243 
24:26.674 
24:33.878 
24:41.044 
24:41.632 
24:47.973 
24:48.411 
24:48.789 
24:50.965 
24:53.524 
24:54.127 
24:54.381 

Runden 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff. 

5.328 
15.116 
15.612 
15.876 
17.086 
27.076 
30.118 
31.646 
36.595 
37.046 
37.055 
37.295 
38.050 
42.298 
42.633 
49.727 
51.241 
51.830 
52.094 

1:02.525 
1:09.729 
1:16.895 
1:17.483 
1:23.824 
1:24.262 
1:24.640 
1:26.816 
1:29.375 
1:29.978 
1:30.232 

Abstand 

5.328 
9.788 
0.496 
0.264 
1.210 
9.990 
3.042 
1.528 
4.949 
0.451 
0.009 
0.240 
0.755 
4.248 
0.335 
7.094 
1.514 
0.589 
0.264 

10.431 
7.204 
7.166 
0.588 
6.341 
0.438 
0.378 
2.176 
2.559 
0.603 
0.254 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.522 
1:39.474 
1:40.216 
1:40.388 
1:39.968 
1:40.391 
1:40.515 
1:41.540 
1:40.952 
1:41.365 
1:40.967 
1:41.373 
1:41.318 
1:41.065 
1:41.897 
1:41.409 
1:41.357 
1:41.965 
1:42.053 
1:42.109 
1:42.882 
1:43.590 
1:41.768 
1:43.506 
1:44.609 
1:44.117 
1:44.275 
1:44.937 
1:44.999 
1:44.456 
1:44.548 

In Runde 

7 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
10 
3 
6 
9 
14 
7 
10 
14 
11 
14 
9 
3 
5 
14 
11 
13 
14 
9 
10 
10 
10 

Punkte 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos. 

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 
NF 
NS 

St.Nr. 

15 
91 
59 
21 
20 

37 
57 
44 

Name 

Frank BODE 
Klaus HIERL 
Thomas PIETSCH 
Michael KLEINERT 
Jan MÜLLER 

Phillip BAUER 
Marco SCHNEIDER 
Jan BRESSEL 

Nat 

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber 

ADAC Nordbayern e. V. 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 
Yamaha MT 07 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki SV 650 
Kawasaki Z650 

Föderation 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Gesamtzeit 

25:10.653 
23:24.433 
23:53.135 
24:05.299 
24:45.717 

12:04.812 
12:06.184 

Runden 

14 
13 
13 
13 
13 

7 
7 

Diff. 

1:46.504 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 
NF 
NS 

Abstand 

16.272 
1 Runde 

28.702 
12.164 
40.418 

Beste Zeit. 

1:45.977 
1:45.838 
1:47.081 
1:47.894 
1:52.040 

1:41.535 
1:41.576 

In Runde 

13 
13 
13 
12 
5 

7 
6 
0 

Punkte 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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